8” LED Architectural Frame-in Kit
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
The LEDH-AFK8 is a 8” LED, Non-IC, Frame-in kit and is available with multiple Trim styles. Designed for use in non-insulated ceilings, Insulation material
must be kept a minimum of 3” from fixture. Available with a 50W, 60W, 70W or 90W, high efficacy LED engine and Tri-Mode Dimmable drivers. The special
optical diffuser produces high lumen transmission and even illumination. Suitable for Wet Locations.
Ceiling Cut-out : 8”-1/8”
* Lutron: NovaT (Ntelv 300&600)

                            Frame-in
                            Down Light Kit
Ordering Information
Model
Example : LEDH-AFK8-50-830ZTD1 ** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.**
-50 = 50W
-60 = 60W
-70 = 70W
-90 = 90W
-Watts
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
LEDT-RL84-HC-N-WH
LEDT-RL84
Trim
-NS = Narrow Spot 15°
-N = Narrow 25°
-M = Medium 40°
-W = Wide 60°
-Beam Angle Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring
            (Standard)
-WMR = White Metal Ring
-SN = Satin Nickel
-CH = Chrome
-SF = Polished Self-Flange
(Dedicated Input Voltage for
Thermal Protector on Junction Box.)
(Tri-Mode Dimming: 0-10V,
Triac & ELV)
*- Option
-EM = Emergency
            battery backup